
 

Summer Children’s Programs 

Crafts for kids (age 6 – 12) 

Every day at 2:30pm 

 

FREE! Registration required & space is limited. 
 

Registration open! 
 

Wed July 3 Airplanes 

Thur July 4 PomPom Animal Bookmarks 

Fri July 5 Bug Pots 

 

Mon July 8 LOVE Yarn Art 

Tue July 9 Hanging Sloths 

Wed July 10 Geode Painting 

Thur July 11 Fabulous Fairies 

Fri July 12 Giddy Up Pool Noodle 

 

Mon July 15 Rock Family Art 

Tue July 16 Paper Flower Bouquets 

Wed July 17 Cupcake Party 

Thur July 18 Pom Trees 

Fri July 19 Unicorn Dreamcatchers 

 

Mon July 22 Bird Houses 

Tue July 23 Mermaid Keychains 

Wed July 24 Clothes Peg Mirror 

Thur July 25 Dragon Masks 

Fri July 26 Ice Cream Party 

 

Mon July 29 Tie Dye Hats 

Tue July 30 Scary Sharks 

Wed July 31 Large Pencil craft

https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=2ahUKEwik1_yYu8PiAhWw1lkKHRq3Ag8QjRx6BAgBEAU&url=https://www.pinterest.com/pin/250653535488327793/&psig=AOvVaw0wRXSS_B3-P59npRH327Ty&ust=1559312330464484


Summer Children’s Programs  

Crafts for kids (age 6 – 12)  

Every day at 2:30pm 
FREE! Registration required & space is limited. 

 
Thur Aug 1 Zombie Barbies 

Fri Aug 2 Owl Gift Box 

Tue Aug 6 Felt Flower Wreaths 

Wed Aug 7 Sequin Sugar Skull 

Thur Aug 8 Paint & Stamp Wood Coasters 

Fri Aug 9 Seahorse 

 

Mon Aug 12 Jelly Fish 

Tue Aug 13 Pipe Cleaner Dragon 

Wed Aug 14 Stenciled Sea Turtle 

Thur Aug 15 Unicorn Shadow Jar 

Fri Aug 16 Paper Plate UFO 

 

 

Mon Aug 19     Popsicle Stick Sail Boat 

Tue Aug 20     Minecraft Sword 

Wed Aug 21     Koi Fish Ball Catcher 

Thur Aug 22     Paint a Woodland Creature 

Fri Aug 23     Paint a Wood Seaflea 
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